
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

940 1日 金 202 305,768 2.16% 431 1,232,795 1.43% 437 481,015 2.46% 949 1,473,683 1.80%

941 2日 土 199 305,967 2.13% 678 1,233,473 2.24% 563 481,578 3.17% 2,130 1,475,813 4.04%

942 3日 日 219 306,186 2.34% 613 1,234,086 2.03% 539 482,117 3.04% 2,965 1,478,778 5.62%

943 4日 月 312 306,498 3.33% 1,099 1,235,185 3.64% 672 482,789 3.79% 1,805 1,480,583 3.42%

944 5日 火 313 306,811 3.34% 1,111 1,236,296 3.68% 603 483,392 3.40% 1,664 1,482,247 3.15%

945 6日 水 340 307,151 3.63% 1,138 1,237,434 3.77% 658 484,050 3.71% 2,004 1,484,251 3.80%

946 7日 木 372 307,523 3.97% 1,131 1,238,565 3.74% 730 484,780 4.11% 2,266 1,486,517 4.29%

947 8日 金 322 307,845 3.44% 1,181 1,239,746 3.91% 641 485,421 3.61% 1,989 1,488,506 3.77%

948 9日 土 271 308,116 2.89% 919 1,240,665 3.04% 558 485,979 3.14% 1,372 1,489,878 2.60%

949 10日 日 240 308,356 2.56% 816 1,241,481 2.70% 465 486,444 2.62% 1,745 1,491,623 3.31%

950 11日 月 307 308,663 3.28% 1,028 1,242,509 3.40% 565 487,009 3.18% 2,083 1,493,706 3.95%

951 12日 火 399 309,062 4.26% 1,360 1,243,869 4.50% 653 487,662 3.68% 2,844 1,496,550 5.39%

952 13日 水 351 309,413 3.75% 1,309 1,245,178 4.33% 564 488,226 3.18% 2,574 1,499,124 4.88%

953 14日 木 344 309,757 3.67% 1,504 1,246,682 4.98% 598 488,824 3.37% 2,166 1,501,290 4.10%

954 15日 金 376 310,133 4.02% 1,229 1,247,911 4.07% 609 489,433 3.43% 1,320 1,502,610 2.50%

955 16日 土 243 310,376 2.60% 934 1,248,845 3.09% 527 489,960 2.97% 2,015 1,504,625 3.82%

956 17日 日 245 310,621 2.62% 860 1,249,705 2.85% 461 490,421 2.60% 1,394 1,506,019 2.64%

957 18日 月 320 310,941 3.42% 834 1,250,539 2.76% 584 491,005 3.29% 1,151 1,507,170 2.18%

958 19日 火 340 311,281 3.63% 989 1,251,528 3.27% 618 491,623 3.48% 1,446 1,508,616 2.74%

959 20日 水 305 311,586 3.26% 988 1,252,516 3.27% 553 492,176 3.12% 1,748 1,510,364 3.31%

960 21日 木 328 311,914 3.50% 981 1,253,497 3.25% 572 492,748 3.22% 1,280 1,511,644 2.42%

961 22日 金 323 312,237 3.45% 834 1,254,331 2.76% 606 493,354 3.41% 1,216 1,512,860 2.30%

962 23日 土 248 312,485 2.65% 874 1,255,205 2.89% 485 493,839 2.73% 1,538 1,514,398 2.91%

963 24日 日 232 312,717 2.48% 907 1,256,112 3.00% 464 494,303 2.61% 1,465 1,515,863 2.78%

964 25日 月 386 313,103 4.12% 1,218 1,257,330 4.03% 657 494,960 3.70% 1,704 1,517,567 3.23%

965 26日 火 338 313,441 3.61% 1,027 1,258,357 3.40% 558 495,518 3.14% 1,275 1,518,842 2.42%

966 27日 水 338 313,779 3.61% 1,005 1,259,362 3.33% 543 496,061 3.06% 1,467 1,520,309 2.78%

967 28日 木 298 314,077 3.18% 855 1,260,217 2.83% 582 496,643 3.28% 1,253 1,521,562 2.37%

968 29日 金 320 314,397 3.42% 900 1,261,117 2.98% 647 497,290 3.65% 1,442 1,523,004 2.73%

969 30日 土 240 314,637 2.56% 609 1,261,726 2.02% 520 497,810 2.93% 1,169 1,524,173 2.21%

970 31日 日 290 314,927 3.10% 856 1,262,582 2.83% 517 498,327 2.91% 1,349 1,525,522 2.56%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 9,361 301.97 30,218 974.77 17,749 572.55 52,788 1,702.84

月 4 1,325 331.25 14.15% 4,179 1,044.75 13.83% 2,478 619.50 13.96% 6,743 1,685.75 12.77%

火 4 1,390 347.50 14.85% 4,487 1,121.75 14.85% 2,432 608.00 13.70% 7,229 1,807.25 13.69%

水 4 1,334 333.50 14.25% 4,440 1,110.00 14.69% 2,318 579.50 13.06% 7,793 1,948.25 14.76%

木 4 1,342 335.50 14.34% 4,471 1,117.75 14.80% 2,482 620.50 13.98% 6,965 1,741.25 13.19%

金 5 1,543 308.60 16.48% 4,575 915.00 15.14% 2,940 588.00 16.56% 6,916 1,383.20 13.10%

土 5 1,201 240.20 12.83% 4,014 802.80 13.28% 2,653 530.60 14.95% 8,224 1,644.80 15.58%

日 5 1,226 245.20 13.10% 4,052 810.40 13.41% 2,446 489.20 13.78% 8,918 1,783.60 16.89%
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